Lloyd Superblock Development Enrolled Contracts

Company

Turner Construction
Company - Portland,
OR

» A-Line Concrete
Cutting

» Acousti-Level
Floor Systems, Inc.....

» Affordable Window
Coverings

Concrete

» » Dependable
Blinds Installation

» Anderson
Poolworks

» Anning-Johnson
Company-Wilsonville, Framing
OR

Mechanical

» Arctic Sheet Metal Systems

» Arrow Striping, Inc.

& Signage
» B.C. Installation, Framing
Inc.
» Berg Electric Electrical
Corporation

» » Northwest Fire Fire Alarm/Low

Suppression, Inc. Voltage

» Brundage Bone -
Portland

» Building Materials

Specialties Roofing

» Carr Construction Steelwork

» Cascade Tower &
Rigging

Trade

General Contractor

Cast Underlayment

Window Coverings

Window Coverings

Spa Construction

Pavement Markings

Concrete Pumping

Crane Service

Address

Address >

City
1200 NW
Naito
Parkway
PO Box
6219

2700 SE
39th Loop
16251
Reese Rd.
17033 NW
King
Richards
Court
9500 SW
Boeckman
Road
10965 SW
Commerce
Circle, Suite
D

2310 NE
Columbia
Boulevard
11053 SE
Division
Street
23679 Hall
Road

650 Opper
Street
15385 SW
Beaverton
Creek Ct
1627 NE
Argyle Drive
201 SW
Spring
Street
2718 SW
Water
Avenue
12900 SW
Scout Drive

Suite

300 Portland

Vancouver

Hillsboro
Lake
Oswego

Sherwood

Wilsonville

Wilsonville

Portland

Portland

Cheshire

Escondido

Beaverton

Portland

Hillsboro

Portland

Beaverton

State ZIP

OR

WA

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

97209

98668

97123

97035

97140

97070

97070

97211

97266

97419

97230

97006

97211

97123

97201

97008

Phone

503-226-
9825

9712277591

5036483143

5032605880

503-699-
9577

503-625-
5628

7086811300

5032805806

5032547895

5419988451

7606702231

5036447720

5032420715

503-549-
0085

5032353514

5038691300

First

Name

Greg

Keith
Pat

Angela

Angela

Dana

Carol

Arlene

Chad

Bob

Connie

Erin

Jeff

Keith

Sarah

Cindy

Last Name

Holloran -

Email

Senior Project gholloran@tcco.com

Manager

Leingang
Ravins

Minugh

Minugh

Anderson

Flynn

Frazier

Woods

Czesnikowski

Larrabee

Hedrick

Kron

Blodgett

Tishko

Densmore

alinedemo@comcast.net
pat@acousti-level.com

angela.minugh@comcast.net

angela.minugh@comcast.net

dana@andersonpoolworks.com

cflynn@ansonindustries.com

afrazier@arcticsheetmetal.com

sara@arrowstriping.us

bob@bcinstallation.com

clarrabee@bergelectric.com

erin@nwfire.com

jeffkron@brundagebone.com

keith@bms-oregon.com

sarahtishko@carrconstruction.us

cindyd@cascadetower.com

Enroliment

Date Status

08/07/2013 Enrolled

11/12/2013 Enrolled

06/23/2014 Enrolled

09/04/2014 Enrolled

09/09/2014 Enrolled

12/10/2014 Enrolled

09/18/2013 Enrolled

08/11/2013 Enrolled

11/13/2013 Enrolled

09/19/2013 Enrolled

08/11/2013 Enrolled

01/21/2014 Enrolled

03/20/2014 Enrolled

09/08/2014 Enrolled

08/11/2013 Enrolled

09/19/2013 Inactive



» » Altus Traffic
Management, LLC

» » Axis Crane

» » Forslund
Crane Service

» » Santana Crane

» » Sicklesteel
Cranes, Inc.

» CGC Industries

Inc. dba Culver Glass

» Coast Crane

» Coffman
Excavation, Inc.

» » Cell-Crete

Corporation-Hayward

» » Staton
Companies

» D & R Masonry

» DeaMor
Associates

» Don Frank Floors

» Don Rhyne
Painting

» Farwest Steel

Reinforcing Company

» Finish Line
Concrete Cutting

» Finlandia Sauna

Traffic Control

Crane Service

Crane Service

Crane Service

Crane Service

Various

Crane Service

Excavating

Cellular Concrete

Demolition

Waterproofing

Glass

Flooring

Painting

Metals

Concrete

Sauna

9700 SW
Harvest
Court, Suite
140

12500
Industrial
Avenue
3001 Ferry
Street SW
5924 57th
Court SE
1021
Sicklesteel
Lane

2619 NW
Industrial
Way, Bldg.
B-3

1601 NE
Columbia
Boulevard
13014
Clackamas
River Drive
995 Zephyr
Avenue
85386
Highway 99
South

6890 SE
McLoughlin
14010A NE
Court, Suite
102

15550 SE
Plaza
Avenue
19800 SE
Damascus
Lane

3703 NW
Gateway
Avenue
9305 NE
117th
14010-B
SW 72nd
Ave.

Beaverton

Hubbard

Atlanta
Salem

Mount
Vernon

Portland

Portland
Oregon
City
Hayward
Eugene

Milwaukie

Vancouver

Clackamas

Damascus

Vancouver

Vancouver

Portland

OR

OR

OR

OR

WA

OR

OR

OR

OR

WA

OR

OR

WA

WA

OR

97005

97070

97322

97317

98274

97210

97211

97045

94544

97475

97222

98685

97015

97089

98660

98662

97224

5038691300

5032535646

5038691300

5033658830

5038691300

5032260972

5038809347

5036567000

510471-7257

5417269422

5033531650

5032846799

5032355447

5036588100

3606019287

3605186996

503-684-
8289

Cindy  Densmore
Kimberly Sargent
Cindy  Densmore
Pam Santana
Cindy  Densmore
Todd  Barnes
Mike Brown
Laura  Booth
Sheri Barclay
John Pinge;
Dan Elkins
Mark Atteridge
Jason  McCauley
John  Kilty

Mike Mele
Casey Jorgenson
Sarah  Ominski

cindyd@cascadetower.com 11/08/2013
kimberly@axiscrane.com 04/01/2014
cindyd@cascadetower.com 10/31/2013
pam@santanacrane.com 04/22/2014
cindyd@cascadetower.com 10/07/2013
todd@culver-glass.com 09/19/2013
mikeb@coastcrane.com 04/04/2014
Ibooth@coffmanteam.com 08/11/2013
sbarclay@cell-crete.com 07/21/2015
john@statonco.com 08/26/2013
Dan@DRMasonry.com 09/19/2013
marka@deamor.com 04/19/2014
jasonm@donfrankfloors.com 09/19/2013
kilty8100@comcast.net 08/14/2014
Mike.Mele@farweststeel.com 09/19/2013

caseyj@finishlineconcretecutting.com 09/05/2014

sales@finlandiasauna.com 10/01/2014

Enrolled

Enrolled

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Inactive

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled



» Fireside Home
Solutions

» Glacier Northwest,
Inc. dba CalPortland

» Har-Bro West Inc.

» Interior
Technology

» J and S Masonry

» JH Kelly, LLC

» Kone Elevators -
Milwaukie, OR

» Malcolm Drilling -
Kent, WA

» » Brothers
Concrete Cutting,Inc.

» McClone
Construction

» McDonald and
Wetle Inc

» Morrow Equipment
Company- Salem, OR

» Natural Stone
Designs

» Northwest
Handling Systems, Inc.

» Northwest Window
Installation, LLC

» » W.E. Given
Contracting, Inc.

» QOregon Cascade
Plumbing & Heating,
Inc.

Fireplace

Concrete

Water
Remediation,Smoke
Containment

Various

Masonry

Plumbing

Elevator

shoring & shotcrete

Core Drilling

Forming

Roofing

Cranes

Countertops

Lockers

Windows

Exterior Paint

Plumbing

10811
International
Drive

1050 N
River Street
10898 SW
Tualatin-
Sherwood
Road

9720 SW
Hillman
Court, Suite
805

201 Sydney
Avenue
North

821 3rd
Avenue
4265 SE
International
Way

8701 South
192nd
Street

1721
Fescue St.
SE

26610
Maple
Valley
Highway
2020 NE
194th Street
3218
Pringle
Road SE
18880 SW
Teton
Avenue
1100 SW
7th St.

4201 E.
27th
Avenue
13651 SE
Ambler
Road

1728 22nd
Street

Rancho
Cordova

Portland

Tualatin

Wilsonville

CA

OR

OR

OR

North Bend WA

Longview

Milwaukie

Kent

Albany

Salem

Portland

Salem

Tualatin

Renton

Spokane

Clackamas

Salem

WA

OR

WA

OR

WA

OR

OR

OR

WA

WA

OR

OR

503-684-
95670 8535

97227 5033352600

97062 5034826721

97070 5034271033

98045 4258880200

98632 3605753116

5036521011

97222 %29

98031 2533953300

97322 2533953300

983038 2533261424

97230 5036670175

98038 5035855721

97062 5036128600

503-465-

98055 0677

99223 2065719259

503-655-

97015 3662

97302 5035880355

Klair

Michael

Tim

Tim

Nancy

Kevin

Chris

Jeff

Jeff

Ken

Mark

John

Jeff

Randy

Jeremy

Kim

Justin

Creer

Wagy

Young

Reneau

Arney

Van Fleet

Amistadi

Neal

Neal

Wooten

Hambleton

Morrow

Nyleen

Lawrence

Vargas

Tingley

Dougherty

klairc@firesidedist.com

michael.wagy@calportland.com

tim.young@harbro.com

tim.reneau@interior-tech.com

nancy@jandsmasonry.com

KVanflee@jhkelly.com

Christopher.Amistadi@kone.com

jneal@malcolmdrilling.com

jneal@malcomdrilling.com

kwooten@mcclone.net

markh@mcdonaldwetle.com

j.morrow@morrow.com

jeffn@columbiastone.com

rlorence@nwhs.com

jeremy@nwwillc.com

kimntingley@yahoo.com

justind@oregoncascade.com

12/10/2014

09/19/2013

09/25/2015

04/12/2014

09/19/2013

08/11/2013

09/19/2013

08/11/2013

08/23/2013

10/07/2013

05/20/2014

10/07/2013

07/29/2014

09/22/2014

04/08/2014

06/17/2015

09/19/2013

Enrolled

Excluded

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Inactive

Inactive

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled



»  » J&J
Mechanical Insulation

» » Specialty
Firestop Systems

» Paragon Tile and
Stone

» Patriot Fire
Protection

» Peri Formwork -
Woodland, WA

» Pilot Development

dba US Mailboxes

» Portland Coatings,

Inc.

» Premier Cleaning
Services, LLC.

» Professional

Service Industries, Inc.

» Ralph's Concrete
Pumping

» Rubensteins
Contract Carpet, LLC

» » 20 Floor 7 Inc.

» » Lara's
Construction LLC

» Safway Services,
LLC.-WI

Mechanical
insulation

Fire Caulking

Tilework

Fire Protection

Forming

Mailbox

Painting

Cleaning

Testing &
Inspection

Concrete

Flooring

Carpet

Carpet

Scaffolding

» Sawtooth Caulking Joint Sealants

» Seismic Systems

» Shields Painting

» Skyline Sheet
Metal

Multiple Trades

Painting

Various

10812 SE
106th Ave
13023 NE
Hwy 99,
Suite 7

7102 SW
Varns Road
4708 NE
Minnehaha
Street

1475 Port
Way

20311
Swalley
Road

378 N.
Hancock St.
6491 SE
26th St.
6032 N.
Cutter
Circle, Suite
480

1529
Rainier
Avenue S.
180 SW 1st
Ave, #160
3611 SW
HOOD
AVE.

2824 SE
151st Ave
N19
W24200
Riverwood
Drive

1445 NE
Miller Street
225 Simi
Village Dr
2136 SE
Adams
Street

1535
Sundial
Road

SUITE
222

Suite C1

Clackamas OR

Vancouver WA

Tigard OR
Vancouver WA
Woodland WA
Bend OR
Portland  OR
Gresham OR
Portland  OR
Seattle WA
Portland  OR
Portland  OR
Portland  OR
Waukesha WI
McMinnville OR
Simi Valley CA
Milwaukie OR
Troutdale OR

97015

98686

97223

98661

98674

97701

97227

97080

97217

98144

97201

97239

97236

53188

97128

93094

97222

97060

503-650-

6360 Darrow
503-233-

9784 Bob
5035975024 Angela
306-699- Cori
4403 orina
3608178200 Justin
5413894928 Mike

5032884100 Dave

503.250.3944 Ken

503-969-

4329 Joe
2033295888 Jacob
R g
?22'7267' David
2(1)26762- Raudel
5036187072 Troy
RS 1
8055319994 Maria
5036582502 Tom
5036691156 Jeff

Christmann

Hasting

Dunson

Maser

Lunday

Johnston

Martin

Meyers

Morrissey

Gribble

Kingsberry

Jackson

Lara

Brown

Stoller

Husband

Shields

Peters

darrowatjjmechanical@msn.com

rhasting@specialtyfirestop.com

angela@paragontile.com

corina.maser@patriotfire.com

justin.lunday@peri-usa.com

mgj@usmailboxes.com

dave@portlandcoatings.com

ken@premier-serv.com

joe.morrissey@psiusa.com

jacob@ralphsconcrete.com

petek@rubensteins.com

20floor7inc@gmail.com

raudell@comcast.net

troy.brown@safway.com

tyler@sawtoothcaulking.com

maria@seismicsystems.net

shields_paint@yahoo.com

jpeters@skylinesheetmetal.com

10/09/2014

10/09/2014

07/29/2014

08/11/2013

05/16/2014

07/11/2014

08/14/2014

06/02/2015

10/09/2014

10/06/2013

09/09/2014

12/23/2014

12/23/2014

10/23/2013

12/22/2014

09/04/2014

09/19/2013

05/20/2014

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Inactive

Enrolled

Enrolled



» Straight Up
Carpentry LLC

» Superior Fence

» Superior Gunite

» » Safway
Services, LLC.-WI

» Teufel
Landscaping

» Thomas Kay
Textiles

» Timber Tech
Holdings LLC dba

Timber Tech Framing

LLC

» Tractel Inc.

» Valdean McAdams

dba Northwest

Masonry Restoration

» W.E. Given
Contracting, Inc.

» Western Partitions, )
Various

Inc.

» » Interior/Exterior
Specialists, LLC

» » Northwest
Scaffold Service, Inc.

» » PDX Interiors
Inc.

» » Spray On
Foam and Coatings,

Inc.

» » Streimer Sheet

Metal Works, Inc.

Finish Carpentry

Fencing

shoring & shotcrete

Scaffolding

Landscaping

Flooring

Exterior Work

Pedestrian/Traffic
Coatings

Exterior Paint

Cleaning

Scaffolding

Drywall

Sealcoating

Sheet Metal

18929
Longfellow
Ave.

10001 SEW
Powell
Boulevard

833 South
Director

N19
W24200
Riverwood
Drive

3431 NW
John Olsen
Place

2744 Pence
Loop SE

38686 SE
Rude Road

168 Mason
Way, Unit
B2

5699 SE
International
Way, Suite
J

13651 SE
Ambler
Road

8300 SW
Hunziker
Road

3522
Crooked
Finger Rd
NE

9200 N.E.
Halsey St.
493 NE 3rd

Ave., Ste.
E200

21919 NE
72nd Ave

740 N.
Knott St.

Lake
Oswego

Portland

Seattle

Waukesha

Hillsboro

Salem

Sandy

City of
Industry

Milwaukee

Clackamas

Tigard

Scotts Mills

Portland

Canby

Battle
Ground

Portland

OR

WA

Wi

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

WA

OR

97035

97266

98108

53188

97124

97302

97055

91746

97222

97015

97223

97375

97220

97013

98604

97227

5033186360

5037607725

2067672445

5036187072

5036461111

5035818378

5037084310

2065420300

5036530700

503-655-
3662

5036245336

503-779-
7830

503-761-
1172

503-984-
8051

360-574-
1052

503-288-
9398 x137

Brian

Nick

Erik

Troy

Jeff

John

Dana

Craig

Rick

Kim

Victor

Chris

Steve

Tammi

Michael

Fonda

West

Heath

Christopherson

Brown

Kahn

Wulf

Hunt

Schloch

McAdams

Tingley

Roach

Wiberg

Conner

Herman

Homola

Goss

brianwest@tds.net

n.heath@superiorfence.com

erik.christopherson@shotcrete.com

troy.brown@safway.com

jeffk@teufel.com

john@tktfloors.com

dana@timbertechnologieslic.com

craig@tractelswingstage.com

nwmasonry@comcast.net

kimntingley@yahoo.com

victor.roach@westernpartitions.com

christopherwiberg@msn.com

steve@northwestscaffold.com

PDXinteriors@gmail.com

mike@sprayonfoam.com

fl_goss@streimer.com

09/01/2014

08/11/2013

10/07/2013

10/31/2013

08/14/2014

08/19/2014

03/15/2014

07/11/2014

06/23/2014

06/03/2015

05/19/2014

10/30/2014

10/13/2014

01/29/2015

03/03/2015

01/20/2015

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

Inactive

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled



» Westmark
Products

» » Architectural

Wood Installers, LLC

» » Faustrollean
Fixture Company

» » Straight Edge

» » Todd A.
Welch, Inc.

» WEFJ Janitorial
Services, Inc.

» Zavala Corporation Site Concrete

» » Larusso
Concrete, Inc.

Created on: 2025-04-28 11:13:pm

Casework

Cabinets

Cabinets

Casework

Casework

Cleaning

Sidewalk/Drive
Approach,Curb &

Gutter

11721
Steele
Street South
9570 NW
Ventura Ct.
2665 NE
Riverside
Way
11506
138th St.
CtE

16359
Chapin Way
16520 SE
Crest Court
2870 NE
Hogan
Drive

165 S.
Walnut
Street

Suite
#512

Tacoma

Tigard

Portland

Puyallup
Lake
Oswego

Portland

Gresham

Canby

WA

OR

OR

WA

OR

OR

OR

OR

98444

97223

97211

98374

97034

97236

97030

97013

800-755-
3470

503-519-
8552

503-528-
9334

253-905-
4776

503-793-
3974
503-661-
9861

503-285-
4586

503-263-
4500

Jesse

Dylan

Dylan

Jason

Todd

Zarina

Todd

Karen

Perbix

Zell

Zell

Demaray

Welch

Lisichenko

Redfern

Pratt

jperbix@westmarkproducts.com

dzell@faustro.com

dzell@faustro.com

jason.demaray@gmail.com

toddwelch@comcast.net

zarina@wfjjanitorial.com

todd.r@zavalacorp.com

karen@laurssoconcrete.com

10/21/2014

06/17/2015

05/18/2015

01/15/2015

01/15/2015

10/01/2014

09/22/2014

06/17/2015

Enrolled

Enrolled

Inactive

Enrolled

Inactive

Enrolled

Enrolled

Enrolled

As the insured's representative, | acknowledge that it is my responsibility to ensure that all known subcontractors/sub-tier contractors/vendors that should be afforded
coverage under this Wrap Program are reflected above in this Enrolled Contracts report.

Signature

Title

Date



	Lloyd Superblock Development Enrolled Contracts

